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1. What is the answer to life, the universe and everything?

2. Your enemy's father...

is a hamster
smells of elderberries

3. Which factors will contribute to the end of humanity as we know it?

 Global warming
 The release of Linux 4.1.15
 Cats
 Advancements in artificial intelligence

4. Wieviele Kanister Bindemittel befinden sich in diesen Fach?

 3
 5
 7
 9

Auflösung Fach 1
You Scored % - /

Navigation

Zurück zum Fahrzeug
Zurück zum Löschzug

From:
https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/ - Feuerwehr Münster DokuWiki

Permanent link:
https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/doku.php/quiz:lz23:23-hlf-1:fach1?rev=1585988620

Last update: 2020/04/04 10:23

https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/doku.php/quiz:lz23:23-hlf-1
https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/doku.php/quiz:lz23
https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/
https://dokumentation.feuer-muenster.de/doku.php/quiz:lz23:23-hlf-1:fach1?rev=1585988620

	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	Inhalt des Fach 1
	Navigation


